HTS-110 LP  Page 1 of 23
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LM solenoid magnet systems
Document Ref: LM2021v4
Initial Issue Date: 20/10/2021
Author: Taotao Huang
Email: t.huang@hts-110.com
HTS-110 LP  Page 2 of 23

Model Bore
Size
(mm)
Peak
Field
(T)
Height
(mm)
Cryostat OD
(mm)
Uniformity, 5mm
DSV
(rms) (%)
Mass
(Kg)
LM-40-1T 40 1.4 45 254 0.4 25
LM-40-2T 40 2 55 254 0.3 30
LM-40-3T 40 3 100 254 0.2 45
LM-53-1T 53 1.1 45 254 0.3 25
LM-53-2T 53 2 65 254 0.2 35
LM-53-3T 53 3 120 254 0.15 55
LM-80-1T 80 1 55 254 0.2 30
LM-80-2T 80 2 100 254 0.15 40
LM-80-3T 80 3 160 254 0.05 65
Maximum operating current 125A
HTS-110 LP  Page 5 of 23
1.3 Magnet Layout & Performance
The magnets can be oriented vertically and horizontally. Please note that support brackets are optional